ri30
INKBIRD

Smart Fan Control

Model:IVC-001W Input: 2 —
FCC ID:2AYZDIVC-001

™ NO.MH00001
ea A [0 MADE IN CHINA l

R1.5

—
7/

N W DN
’ ’

7/

INKBIRD
Smart Fan C lar

INKBIRD

Smart Fan Controller
Model:IVC-001W o 2A
FCC ID:2AYZDIVC:

™~ 154 NO.MH00001
e @ A O JRNcinm

LABELAH0.051-0.07MMZ #4/&:
=& RSB ULAIERIM R

M@ EP>ZIAEI80°C
Label#®¥HHRS: 103.02.00276

RHTYL50

NOTES:
1. SERTAL NUMBERS ARE TO CONSIST OF A SIX
TO SEVEN DIGIT ALPHA NUMERIC CODE WHICH
DEFINES YEAR, MONTH AND INDIVIDUAL TOOL S/N.
2. YEAR: 1 DIGIT CODE STARTING IN 2006.

3. MONTH: 1 DIGIT CODE. THERE ARE 12 ALPHA
MONTH CODES THAT REPEAT EACH YEAR.

4. INDIVIDUAL TOOL S/N: 4 DIGIT CODE

STARTING EACH MONTH AT OO0l OR 5 DIGIT
CODE STARTING EACH MONTH AT 0OOOOl.

EXAMPLE:

INDIVIDUAL
TOOL S/N
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YEAR
-1 DIGIT-

REV DESCRIPTION DATE  [APPROVED

00
YEAR | CODE MONTH CODE
2006 6 JANUARY A
2007 7 FEBRUARY B
2008 8 MARCH c
2009 9 APRIL D
2010 A MAY E
2011 B JUNE F
2012 C JULY G
2013 D AUGUST H
2014 E SEPTEMBER J
2015 F OCTOBER K
2016 G NOVEMBER L
2017 H DECEMBER M
2018 J
2019 K
2020 L
2021 M
2022 N
2023 P
2024 Q
2025 R
2026 S
2027 T
2028 U
2029 Vv
2030 W
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