DECODIDATION	DATE	APPROVED
DESCRIPTION	DATE	MELKOVED
	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION DATE



NOTES:

- 1. SERIAL NUMBERS ARE TO CONSIST OF A SIX TO SEVEN DIGIT ALPHA NUMERIC CODE WHICH DEFINES YEAR, MONTH AND INDIVIDUAL TOOL S/N.
- 2. YEAR: 1 DIGIT CODE STARTING IN 2006.
- 3. MONTH: 1 DIGIT CODE. THERE ARE 12 ALPHA MONTH CODES THAT REPEAT EACH YEAR.
- 4. INDIVIDUAL TOOL S/N: 4 DIGIT CODE STARTING EACH MONTH AT 0001 OR 5 DIGIT CODE STARTING EACH MONTH AT 00001.

YEAR	CODE
2006	6
2007	7
2008	8
2008	9
2010	Α
2011	В
2012	С
2013	D
2014	E
2015	F
2016	G
2017	Н
2018	J
2019	K
2020	L
2021	М
2022	N
2023	Р
2024	Q
2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029	6 7 8 9 A B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q R S T U V W
2026	S
2027	Т
2028	U
2029	V
2030	W

VEAD CODE

MONTH	CODE
JANUARY	Α
FEBRUARY	В
MARCH	С
APRIL	D
MAY	E
JUNE	F
JULY	G
AUGUST	Н
SEPTEMBER	J
OCTOBER	K
NOVEMBER	L
DECEMBER	М

EXAMPLE:

2006	JUNE	INDIVIDUAL TOOL S/N
		12345
	<u> </u>	
YEAR	MONTH	TOOL S/N

- 1、LABEL用0.051-0.07MM厚 材质: RHTYL50
- 2、或者用同等有UL认证的材质
- 3、材质耐温至少要达到80℃
- 4、Label纸料料编号: 103.02.00276

深圳市英博伟业科技有限公司



产品名称	IVC-001W	制图	刘进	编码	103.02.00276
零件名称	Label	审核		单位/比例	±0.1mm
材质		批准		未注准公差	MM/1:1
工艺		日期	2022/8/22	版本	V1.0